
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Girls
Final

Event 5

25 JUN 2019 - 19:00

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 1 DONOVAL Sanda 

EXECUTION 2 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 2 BRUNNER Kathy 

EXECUTION 3 ZUGIC Snezana SYNCHRO 3 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana 

EXECUTION 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 4 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio 

 SYNCHRO 5 AVASILOAE Florin 

  

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002

KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 49.80 49.80
101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 46.80 96.60
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 70.20 166.80
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.20 228.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 291.00

2 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30 153.30
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.59 211.89
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80 276.69 14.31

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
403B 2.0 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80 87.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 146.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10 208.20
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.94 262.14 28.86

4 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

403B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 42.60
103B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 83.40
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 58.80 142.20
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 60.48 202.68
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.27 256.95 34.05

5 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 88.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.12 145.92
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.08 198.00
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.68 247.68 43.32
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 41.40
103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 85.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.92 138.72
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.28 195.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.79 242.79 48.21

7 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

LOPEZ DE AHUMADA Gabino ESP 13 OCT 2003

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 86.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.80 133.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.92 186.12
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.27 240.39 50.61

8 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

PASCHEL Thalea GER 23 APR 2004

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.40 91.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.92 144.12
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 42.00 186.12
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 53.46 239.58 51.42

9 CISKAL Justyna POL 2002

WOLSKA Karolina POL 2003

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 42.00 42.00
5132D 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 82.80
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.96 131.76
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 47.79 179.55
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.08 231.63 59.37

10 VEISZ Emma HUN 01 JAN 2005

KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004

401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 39.00
201B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20 79.20
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.16 117.36
405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.78 148.14
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.76 189.90 101.10
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